
Tussenstand Selectie 2024
Op: 01/10/2024 met 5 gezeilde wedstrijden

Stuurman Fokkemaat Club Totaal Vers. vorige Wedstrijden

1 Cyriel Debruyne Felix Van Besien WOS / RYCB 27161 0 4

2 Emiel Van Daele Vince Moring RYCB / WSGR 26722 439 5

3 Arthur Moring Cedric Peuteman WOS / BZYC 18438 8284 5

4 Aron Kerre Cedric Mannaerts BZYC / RYCB 15058 3380 4

5 Hanna Kerre Finn Ysewyn BZYC / RYCB 13852 1206 4

6 Juul Schaffrath Matti Verbeeck RYCB / WVD 12679 1173 4

7 Thomas Winand Renee Yserbyt RYCB 11623 1056 3

8 August Van Daele Ilias Vanhulle WOS 8807 2816 4

9 Willemijn Cammaer Hannelore Cammaer RBSC 7769 1038 4

10 Nora Van Besien Iaana De Bliek RYCB 7133 636 5

11 Wannes Dumon Silas Godefroid Domein Aan de Plas / RBSC 7085 48 3

12 Casimir Muylle August Muylle RBSC 2100 4985 3
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